
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLL (V) £3.50

MEAT SPRING ROLL

SAMOSA (V)

£3.50

£3.50
(3pcs)

£3.50

Diced meat of choice
with a mixture of hot and spicy
peppers, garnished with fresh
tomatoes and onions 

£15

£5

£15

£12

(1 portion)

ASUN
Grilled goat meat in hot pepper sauce
 Very Spicy.

Deep-Fried dough contains:
Flour[gluten], yeast water sugar. 
Sweet Hot Fluffy & Savoury. 

(4pcs)

(4pcs)

Menu
STARTER

SUYA :

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS (N)

PUFF PUFF(V)

(5pcs)

Chicken/ Beef/ Lamb (N)

(Chicken marinated with our
sauce - Mild, Hot & Very Hot)
(8pcs)

PEPPER SOUP
A light soup with special spices and
seasonings With an option of Mixed
Meat/Fish/Goat or Oxtail of choice

Allergy: F=Fish, N=Nut, G=Gluteen, C=Crustaceans, V=Vegan



£15

FRIED RICE  

COCONUT RICE

Served with : 2pcs Fish(Hake), 2pcs
Beef, 1 Grilled Turkey, 1pc 1/4 Grilled
Chicken or 2 pcs Grilled Goat Meat 
With a side of Plantain or Coleslaw.

£15

£15

£16

£16

£15

Served with : Beef Sauce or Sweet & Sour
Chicken Sauce 

STEAMED RICE WITH PEAS 
Served with Goat or Thai Chicken Curry Sauce

£15

£15

JOLLOF RICE 
Served with : 2pcs Fish(Hake), 2pcs
Beef, 1 Grilled Turkey, 1pc 1/4 Grilled
Chicken  or 2 pcs Grilled Goat Meat 
With a side of Plantain or Coleslaw.

CHINESE FRIED RICE

Served with : 2pcs Fish(Hake), 2pcs
Beef, 1 Grilled Turkey, 1pc 1/4 Grilled
Chicken or 2 pcs Grilled Goat Meat 
With a side of Plantain or Coleslaw.

OFADA RICE WITH AYAMASE

Served with : Fish(Hake), Beef,
Grilled Turkey, Grilled Chicken  or
Grilled Goat Meat (.99p)
With a side of Plantain or Coleslaw.

WHITE RICE WITH ATADINDIN

Served with : Fish(Hake), Beef,
Grilled Turkey, Grilled Chicken  or
Grilled Goat Meat (.99p)
With a side of Plantain or Coleslaw.

MAIN
RICE

Menu

Beef OR Prawns  Vermicelli
Served with King Prawn Skewer

{RED PEPPER STEW}

{GREEN PEPPER STEW}

Allergy: F=Fish, N=Nut, G=Gluteen, C=Crustaceans, V=Vegan



£18

EFO RIRO (Leafy Green Soup)

OKRO SOUP 

AFANG (OKAZI SOUP) (F)

Stew made with mixed green
leaves, and a variety of hot red
peppers and assorted meat.

£18

£18

£18

£18

£20

Edible green seed pods of the okra
flowering plant, onions, habanero
pepper, red bell pepper, locust
beans, and variety of meat and
pieces of fish.

OGBONO (F)
Dika kernel powder, dried pumpkin
leaves, crayfish, stock fish, and a
mixture of locust beans, onion,
seasoning and Cameroon powder
and variety of meat/fish. 

EGUSI  (F)
Soup thickened with melon seeds,
cooked with green vegetables and
shredded assorted meat & dry fish .

EDIKANG IKONG  (F)
Edikang Ikong is prepared with a
generous quantity of pumpkin
leaves and water leaves, with
smoked fish and assorted meat

Served with : Beef Sauce or Sweet & Sour
Chicken sauce 

Soup with swallow of choice 

SEAFOOD OKRO SOUP (F,C)
Same as okro soup but mixed with
pieces of seafood mix such as crab,
prawns, fish, etc.

£22

Swallow of  chOICE (Free with any of the above soups)
Eba/Garri (Dried Cassava Meal) | Amala (Yam Flour) 
Pounded Yam (Iyan) | Semolina |  Plantain Fufu | Fufu (Cassava Flour)

Served with : Fish(Hake), Beef, Grilled Turkey, Grilled Chicken  or Grilled Goat meat (.99p)
Meat/Fish of  choice (Free with any of the above soup)

Allergy: F=Fish, N=Nut, G=Gluteen, C=Crustaceans, V=Vegan



GRILLED FISH PLATTER  (F)
TILAPIA/CROAKER OR CATFISH 
Served with Fried Yam/ Potatoes Chips
and Plantain with Fresh Salad 

£30

BURGERS & SHAWARMA COMBO MEAL 

PLATTERS

SUYA PLATTER  
(BEEF SUYA / TOZO  SUYA OR LAMB SUYA) 
With fried yam and plantain 
Garnished cabbage, onions, 
Tomatoes, suya sauce

SMALL CHOPS (SERVES 6-8)                                       
Spring roll, Samosa, puff-puff , Meat pie mini, spicy chicken
wings and stick beef kebab 

£30

£18

UPTOWN CHICKEN BURGER 

SHAWARMA 

UPTOWN BEEF BURGER 

Brioche Bun, sliced cheese, leafy green, 
2Tees House sauce, shredded red onions
Served with Fries & 2 Pieces of chicken drumsticks
Can Drink

Brioche Bun, sliced cheese, leafy green,  2Tees House sauce,
shredded red onions locally sourced Beef.
Served with Fries & 2 Pieces of chicken drumsticks
Can Drink

Chicken, frankfurter, leafy green, carrot mixed with 2Tees
sauce 
Served with French Fries & Can drink

GRILLED TILAPIA   (F)                                            
Served with 2 Roasted plantain and sauce

£30

£12

£12

£12

Allergy: F=Fish, N=Nut, G=Gluteen, C=Crustaceans, V=Vegan



GIZZARD & PLANTAIN (Gizzdodo)

BEANS PUDDING (MOI MOI)

FRIED PLANTAIN

FRIED YAM (5pcs)

FRENCH FRIES 

SPICY PONMO  

£6.99

£2.99

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

£7.99

SIDE

(some of the side  options are only available when ordered with  main option)

KIDS MEAL

EXTRAS

Jollof Rice & Chicken 
(2 piece Drumsticks )

Chicken Drumsticks and french fries

£8.99

Chicken/ Beef Burger and french fries

£8.99

£8.99

Kids Shawarma £8.99

JOLLOF /
      FRIED RICE/
      WHITE RICE

 BEEF
CHICKEN/

      TURKEY 
MIDWING TURKEY/ 

       CHICKEN LEG&THIGH 
HAKE FISH
GOAT MEAT 
BONELESS COWFOOT

£6

£3

£2

£3.50

£3
£3

£3

*All served with fruitshoot or tropical vibes +50P extra

Allergy: F=Fish, N=Nut, G=Gluteen, C=Crustaceans, V=Vegan

{COW MASK}



2TEES Zobo Drink (Hibiscus sorrel)
Palm wine                                     
Nigeria coca cola                                  
Nigeria Fanta                                             
Tropical Vibes                                         
Malt Drink                                                  
Orange/Apple/Pineapple Juice 
Jug of Orange/Apple/Pineapple Juice

£5.00

£3.00

£6.00

COFFEE

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Espresso 

£3.00

HOT CHOCOLATE 

DRINKS

Virgin piña colada
Shirley Temple
Mojito Mint mocktail  
Pineapple & lime mocktail
Fruit punch
Chapman
Blue Hawaii
Blue Lagoon

MOCKTAILS

SOFT DRINK

TEA
Green Peppermint Tea
Black Tea

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS

£3.00

£2.00



Breakfast 

A FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Bacon, fried egg, sausage, mushrooms, baked beans, toast, hash brown  
grilled tomatoes with an option of black pudding.

OGI (Blended Corn Meal)OR Custard 
Served with Akara (Bean Cake) OR Moimoi (Bean Pudding)  

Boiled yam 
Served with Egg/Fish/Garden Egg Sauce

Bread with Fried Egg/ Egg Sauce 

£12

£12

£7

£10

Asaro (Yam Porridge)                          
Served with vegetable/ Pepper sauce.

Egbo(Corn Pudding)  
Served with Beans and Peppered Meat
(Ponmo) Sauce.

Tuwo(Maize Meal)     
Served with Gbegiri and Ewedu

Ewa Aganyin (Mashed Beans)with sauce

LUNCH
£18.00

£12.00

£20.00

£15.00

Weekend only

Allergy: F=Fish, N=Nut, G=Gluteen, C=Crustaceans, V=Vegan


